
Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 10 Archie’s Sligo Lily Furber Lily Furber

2 25 Ballindine Trump Millie Plummer Millie Plummer

3 27 Fastnet Prince Carly Renaut Carly Renaut

4 28 the great escape z Charlotte Page Charlotte Page

5 109 Camorasun Julia Coombes Julia Coombes

6 SPACE

7 107 Echo Rustique Callie Moss Leesa Long

8 108 George Leesa Long Danielle Padwick

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 65 Mojave Victoria Morton-Ackers Jasmine Ketley

2 26 Ballindine Trump Millie Plummer Millie Plummer

3 10 Archie’s Sligo (UPTKG) Lily Furber Lily Furber

4 SPACE

5 91 Hadidja Courcelle Lindsay Standen Lucy Standen

6 3 Kiltroms love story Romeo Olivia O’reilly Ellie Robertson

7 14 Carnaween Kate Ella Bennett Ella Bennett

8 6 Millionairess Jodi Randall Tazmin Pearson

9 27 Fastnet Prince Carly Renaut Carly Renaut

10 19 Triple Dream (IANMM) Deon Maxwell Deon Maxwell W/D

11 110 Aragon des Dames Julia Coombes Julia Coombes

12 94 Checkmate Rowen Bagwell Rowen Bagwell

13 43 Gorty Cross Elaheh Baradar Elaheh Baradar

14 59 The grand artist Lauren Davis Lauren Davis

15 64 FFORBES Victoria Morton-Ackers Jasmine Ketley

SENIOR CAT 1 & JUNIOR PONY BS SHOW

Saturday, August 23, 2025 

FRED ARENA - START TIME 8.30am
Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.80m - 0.85m 

Class 1 SJ Equiyd 0.85m Amateur Championship Qualifier  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 8.50am



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 64 FFORBES Victoria Morton-Ackers Jasmine Ketley

2 8 Millionairess Jodi Randall Tazmin Pearson

3 94 Checkmate Rowen Bagwell Rowen Bagwell

4 24 Poynstown Domino Lucy Landymore Lucy Landymore

5 SPACE

6 43 Gorty Cross Elaheh Baradar Elaheh Baradar

7 68 Moët (TICKET NEEDED) Cally Rees Cally Rees

8 65 Mojave Victoria Morton-Ackers Jasmine Ketley

9 7 Lakeside mischief Tazmin Pearson Tazmin Pearson

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 28 the great escape z Charlotte Page Charlotte Page British Novice

2 100 Rossie (YHSPG) Greg Le Gear Greg Le Gear British Novice

3 59 The grand artist Lauren Davis Lauren Davis Open

4 79 MYSPIRES EMILGO PRO Leanne Verity Morgan Shirley British Novice

5 75 ANOTHER PANTINO Brendon Stud Chloe Dawson British Novice

6 56 Cobracorde Steph Pitt Steph Pitt Open

7 58 Missy Queen Bee Kirsty Loveday Kirsty Loveday British Novice

8 SPACE

9 98 SES Bulgaria Alisha Jordan Alisha Jordan Open

10 38 Galteemor Gold Issy Tracey Beanie Tracey Open

11 37 Cassis Royale Issy Tracey Mima Tracey Open

12 97 Unique Touch Charlotte Lacey Charlotte Lacey British Novice

13 22 Frankie Evie Taylor Briony Martin British Novice

14 17 Keep It Simplez Nicola Bradstock Scarlett Poulton British Novice

15 1 Likarla B Hollie Szabo Hollie Szabo British Novice

16 31 Cracker Derek Mccoppin Lila Millard British Novice

17 51 Lets get beachy Charlotte Cowley Olivia Cowley Open

18 81 Easter J Z Georgie Adams Lottie Adams British Novice

19 92 Lanzarote From Second Life ZKaren Plowman Bella Meade British Novice

20 99 Thuder's Papillon Greg Le Gear Greg Le Gear British Novice

21 69 Petit-Mars Lancer Cally Rees Cally Rees British Novice

22 77 VARLEEN'S DIVA James Hawkins Chloe Dawson British Novice

23 78 MYSPIRES FIDANTE HIT Leanne Verity Morgan Shirley British Novice

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.30am

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 9.45am
Class 2 SJ Equiyd 0.95m Amateur Championship Qualifier  

Class 3 SJ Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 47 Fairywood blossom Joanna Milton Lily Hinton Open

2 82 Oakingham Picasso Crystal Hutchings Sienna Hutchings Open

3 80 Fuerty Cruising Jag Georgie Adams Lottie Adams Discovery

4 40 Doonaveeragh Emma Sarah Lewis Sarah Lewis Open

5 99 Thuder's Papillon Greg Le Gear Greg Le Gear Discovery

6 77 VARLEEN'S DIVA James Hawkins Chloe Dawson Discovery

7 74 PANDITO GLORY Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Discovery

8 92 Lanzarote From Second Life ZKaren Plowman Bella Meade Discovery

9 11 Kero B Lily Furber Lily Furber Open

10 67 Granada S Katie Mora Sophia Mora Open

11 49 Castleconnell Shamboozie Tamsin Lott Tamsin Lott Discovery

12 42 Ipso Facto II Katya Visser Mavianne Munoz Open

13 45 Nobel heart Dominik Buchwald Dominik Buchwald Open

14 44 Alimo's Escape Z Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Open

15 51 Lets get beachy Charlotte Cowley Olivia Cowley Open

16 57 Irco chin Gii Neil Page Emily Page Discovery

17 50 Lagans Nixon Girl Alice Bradford Alice Bradford Discovery

18 102 Pollyanna 62 Amy Nicholson Amy Nicholson Discovery

19 93 Vinella X Lindsay Standen Taylie-Rae Owen Open

20 61 hannes Chantelle N'Jie Chantelle N'Jie Open

21 60 KNH Louis Nuno Ferreira Maria Ferreira Discovery

22 90 Patroclus Selina Tickle Abi Tickle Discovery

23 55 Kilfarrasy Polly Clare Leggat Clare Leggat Open

24 SPACE N/A

25 30 Ballyheerin hold my cocktail Kirsty Welch Kirsty Welch Discovery

26 9 Kusner N Clare Miller Clare Miller Open

27 20 Findon Fleurie Joanne Knaggs Gemma Blackmur Open

28 52 Quality Mark J Milton Daryl Waters Open

29 66 Billy Rondo Katie Mora Lottie Adam’s Discovery

30 29 Ilda du Reisseau Jennifer Patty Greg Le Gear Discovery

31 76 CHEEKY VIMTO OS Daniel Gregory Daniel Gregory Discovery

32 95 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Chloe Dawson Open

33 46 Norton Joanna Milton Lily Hinton Open

34 83 BE Lolitta Freddie Stewart Sienna Hutchings Open

35 39 Lady Pacino Sarah Lewis Sarah Lewis Discovery

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 11.30am
Class 4 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 71 WARRIOR DELIGHT Jon Heath Morgan Shirley Newcomers

2 83 BE Lolitta Freddie Stewart Sienna Hutchings Open

3 39 Lady Pacino Sarah Lewis Sarah Lewis Newcomers

4 93 Vinella X Lindsay Standen Taylie-Rae Owen Open

5 61 hannes Chantelle N'Jie Chantelle N'Jie Open

6 9 Kusner N Clare Miller Clare Miller Newcomers

7 55 Kilfarrasy Polly Clare Leggat Clare Leggat Open

8 SPACE N/A

9 60 KNH Louis Nuno Ferreira Maria Ferreira Newcomers

10 104 Pino X Connie Adams Connie Adams Open

11 72 REGAL PANDITO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

12 101 New Hope I Felicity Gallie Libby Gaillie Newcomers

13 88 Mohill Frankie Lydia Hugo Lydia Hugo Open

14 62 Oco'le TN Clare Diamond Clare Diamond Newcomers

15 2 Je Taime Romeras Will Land Smith Amber MaherloughnanOpen

16 30 Ballyheerin hold my cocktail Kirsty Welch Kirsty Welch Newcomers

17 20 Findon Fleurie Joanne Knaggs Gemma Blackmur Newcomers

18 82 Oakingham Picasso Crystal Hutchings Sienna Hutchings Open

19 41 Billy Breakdance Sarah Lewis Sarah Lewis Newcomers

20 73 FABRICE CHARM Brendon Stud & Jon HeathMorgan Shirley Newcomers

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 89 Seafield Jacko Selina Tickle Abi Tickle British Novice

2 86 Valentino Bjorn Danielle Jearum-Stone Alfie Diaper British Novice

3 SPACE

4 53 Western King Rachel Larking Taylor Thompson Open

5 18 duffys surprise Jean Coffey Jagger Kessler Open

6 84 Auburn Cuso Crystal Hutchings Sienna Hutchings Open

7 103 Merrie Murray Jane Hughes Poppy Hughes British Novice

8 70 Warrior be cool Emma Jeary Daisy Day British Novice

9 15 Renkum Meridun Jessica Norton Alexandra Norton British Novice

10 5 Farran Sky Lady Emma Alexander Ruby Alexander British Novice

11 4 Tarkasbrook Chilli Pepper Tarkasbrook Stud Millie Boreham British Novice

Class 5 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open
FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12.50pm

Class 6 SJ STX-UK Pony British Novice / 0.80m Open 
FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2pm



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 84 Auburn Cuso Crystal Hutchings Sienna Hutchings Open

2 33 Beryl (PEBZA) Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Discovery

3 53 Western King Rachel Larking Taylor Thompson Open

4 16 Renkum Meridun Jessica Norton Alexandra Norton Discovery

5 103 Merrie Murray Jane Hughes Poppy Hughes Discovery

6 18 duffys surprise Jean Coffey Jagger Kessler Open

7 5 Farran Sky Lady Emma Alexander Ruby Alexander Discovery

8 4 Tarkasbrook Chilli Pepper Tarkasbrook Stud Millie Boreham Discovery

9 SPACE

10 63 Blossom Hill Bun Elizabeth Cuerden Henry Cuerden Discovery

11 107 Ruby Trevelyan Of LyonnesseKarrie Mellor Eliza Fearon Open

12 106 Springbanks Irish May Gemma Monk Mia Monk Discovery

13 23 Diamond Furisto Lydia Shaw Anastasia Shaw Discovery

14 87 Limekiln Rosslare Danielle Jearum-Stone Lucy Jearum-Stone Discovery

15 70 Warrior be cool Emma Jeary Daisy Day Discovery

16 21 expats astral zephyr Charlotte Emery Nell Neary Open

17 85 Renkum Tick Tock Crystal Hutchings Sienna Hutchings Discovery

18 35 Khatrhago Van Orchids Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Discovery

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 35 Khatrhago Van Orchids Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Newcomers

2 13 Sligo De Mormal Caroline Dent Mollie Joscelyne Open

3 21 expats astral zephyr Charlotte Emery Nell Neary Newcomers

4 33 Beryl (PEBZA) Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Newcomers

5 106 Springbanks Irish May Gemma Monk Mia Monk Newcomers

6 54 Reisin Star Charlotte Epsom Amelia Duggan Newcomers

7 34 My Luna Nova Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Newcomers

8 SPACE

9 96 Another Milton Caroline Breen Mia Breen Open

10 32 Gucci FN Karen Finn Alfie Diaper Open

11 23 Diamond Furisto Lydia Shaw Anastasia Shaw Newcomers

12 12 Rathcoona Bui Kelly Joscelyne Mollie Joscelyne Open

13 36 Abano D I Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Open

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 36 Abano D I Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Open

2 96 Another Milton Caroline Breen Mia Breen Foxhunter

3 SPACE

4 12 Rathcoona Bui Kelly Joscelyne Mollie Joscelyne Foxhunter

5 34 My Luna Nova Helen Diaper Alfie Diaper Foxhunter

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 4.15pm

Class 7 SJ Pony Discovery   / 90cm Open  0.90m Single Phase
FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2.45pm

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 3.30pm
Class 8 SJ Blue Chip Pony Newcomers/ 1m Open 

Class 9 SJ STX-UK Pony Foxhunter/ 1.10m Open 


